Parts Information

Data ¢

ard: WDC1569461J668529

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDC1569461)668529/ WDCTG4GB6L)668529
Vehicle model GLA 250 4MATIC / GLA 260 4MATIC

Order number 0070534275

Production number 4052240

Production plant P0540

Shipment date 12.08.19

Major assemblies

Major assembly number

Engine 27092031921728
Transmission 7240110175191
Front axle, left 2463301300111921307765
Front axle, right 2463301400111921307772
Rear axle 156584750163001921801796
Steering 2464605101031917110240
Codes
Code Designation
108 Control code for Sales
110A  ARTICO man-made leather upholstery
111A  black
11U Preinstallation for Remote Online
12B Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN
12U MBCONNECT - Concierge Service
14U Smartphone integration
15U Mirrorlink smartphone integration
16U Carplay smartphone integration
17U Google Automotive Link smartphone integration
194 Conversion roof liner process in plant
195 Control code for optimized rear axle differential 4X4
1B4 Communication module, North America version
1U2 Snow grille
218 Rear view camera
234 Blind Spot Monitoring
242 Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch
258 Collision warning system with brake application (FCW)
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Variant

Object number

A2700105404

2463704003

2464605101

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales


https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27092031921728(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27092031921728(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72401101751911(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72401101751911(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

264

26U

275

280

28A

290

294

200

301

309

310

342B

345

351

362

3U2

400

413

428

429

430

440

442

461

475

482

494

4U7

51U

522

536

538

543

Designation

Licence plate for America

Mercedes-Benz Connect - Remote engine start (HERMES)
Memory package el.adjust.driver's seat
Leather-covered steering wheel/shift lever

No code designations currently available
Windowbag

Kneebag driver's side

Car2go packages

Ashtray package

Cup holder

Double cup holder

Language of instrument cluster/HU - American
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

Mercedes-Benz emergency call system

Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services

Headunit America

Folding armrest in rear

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof
Steering wheel shift buttons

Sports transmission

ON&amp OFFROAD package

Cruise control

Multifunction steering wheel
Instrument with mileage reading
Tyre pressure monitoring system
Suspension with higher ground clearance
California version

Start/stop voltage dip protector
Roof liner fabric black

Radio Audio 20 NTG5

Sirius satellite radio

Attention Assist

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
551 Anti-theft warning system sales
581 THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control sales
620 Halogen headlamps with integrated LED daytime running lights sales
634 Omission of first-aid kit sales
636 Omission of warning triangle sales
668 Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks sales
6P5 Sales control code for code 475 request sales
705L  United States (USA) sales
725 Aluminium roof rails sales
763 Radio remote control with panic switch sales
787U  mountain grey sales
7XXL  North and South America sales
800 Model year 2020 sales
818 CD player sales
82R  45.7 cm (18-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels sales
840 Dark-tinted rear windscr. /rear side windows sales
857 20.3 cm (8-inch) TFT display sales
871 HANDS-FREE ACCESS sales
873 Heated front seats sales
875 Heated windscreen washer system sales
889 KEYLESS-GO sales
890 Automatic rear-end door sales
942 EASY-PACK-load securing kit sales
986 ID no. (US-VIN) sales
989 Identification label under windshield sales
A17 No code designations currently available production
B03 ECO start/stop function sales
BO9 Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch sales
B59 DYNAMIC SELECT sales
D05 No code designations currently available sales
DA6 No code designations currently available sales
DP1 No code designations currently available sales
F156  Model series 156 sales

© Copyright 2023 Mercedes-Benz AG



Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
FX Special version sales
G011 No code designations currently available partsldent
GA Automatic transmission production
H81 Sail-pattern trim sales
HA Rear axle sales
K15 Control code for service interval 15000 km sales
K27 Software control for unpowered in position "D" sales
L No code designations currently available sales
M005 4MATIC sales
M20  Displacement 2.0 liter sales
M270 Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M270 sales
P17 KEYLESS-GO package sales
P59 Urban sales
PXV Control code for Sales sales
PzX Control code for Sales sales
RO2 All season tyres sales
R66 Run-flat tyres (MOExtended) sales
u10 Front passenger seat with weight sensor sales
u12 Velour floor mats sales
u22 Padded play table for child seat sales
u3s 12 V socket in load area sales
us7 Front fog lamps sales
us9 Seat comfort package sales
ué62 Exterior light and sight package sales
V83 Speed/load index 97H sales
VL Left front axle half sales
VR Right front axle half sales
Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 111 - black

Additional information on interior equipment 110 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

Paint

Use Code Additional paint information Designation
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Parts Information

Use Code Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 787 mountain grey
Tires

Tire manufacturer BRIDGESTONE

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27092031921728
Factory engine item number A2700105404
Factory transmission number 7240110175191

Factory transmission item number 2463704003
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