Data card: WDC1569461J668529

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDC1569461J668529 / WDCTG4GB6LJ668529

Vehicle model GLA 250 4MATIC / GLA 260 4MATIC

Order number 0070534275
Production number 4052240
Production plant P0540
Shipment date 12.08.19

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	27092031921728		A2700105404
Transmission	<u>72401101751911</u>		2463704003
Front axle, left	2463301300111921307765		
Front axle, right	2463301400111921307772		
Rear axle	156584750163001921801796		
Steering	2464605101031917110240 2464605101		2464605101

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
108	Control code for Sales	sales
110A	ARTICO man-made leather upholstery	sales
111A	black	sales
11U	Preinstallation for Remote Online	sales
12B	Operator's manual + service booklet-English USA/CAN	sales
12U	MBCONNECT - Concierge Service	sales
14U	Smartphone integration	sales
15U	Mirrorlink smartphone integration	sales
16U	Carplay smartphone integration	sales
17U	Google Automotive Link smartphone integration	sales
194	Conversion roof liner process in plant	sales
195	Control code for optimized rear axle differential 4X4	sales
1B4	Communication module, North America version	sales
1U2	Snow grille	sales
218	Rear view camera	sales
234	Blind Spot Monitoring	sales
242	Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch	sales
258	Collision warning system with brake application (FCW)	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
264	Licence plate for America	sales
26U	Mercedes-Benz Connect - Remote engine start (HERMES)	sales
275	Memory package el.adjust.driver's seat	sales
280	Leather-covered steering wheel/shift lever	sales
28A	No code designations currently available	production
290	Windowbag	sales
294	Kneebag driver's side	sales
2U0	Car2go packages	sales
301	Ashtray package	sales
309	Cup holder	sales
310	Double cup holder	sales
342B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - American	sales
345	Windscreen wiper with rain sensor	sales
351	Mercedes-Benz emergency call system	sales
362	Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services	sales
3U2	Headunit America	sales
400	Folding armrest in rear	sales
413	Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof	sales
428	Steering wheel shift buttons	sales
429	Sports transmission	production
430	ON& OFFROAD package	sales
440	Cruise control	sales
442	Multifunction steering wheel	sales
461	Instrument with mileage reading	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales
482	Suspension with higher ground clearance	sales
494	California version	sales
4U7	Start/stop voltage dip protector	sales
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
522	Radio Audio 20 NTG5	sales
536	Sirius satellite radio	sales
538	Attention Assist	sales
543	Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
551	Anti-theft warning system	sales
581	THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control	sales
620	Halogen headlamps with integrated LED daytime running lights	sales
634	Omission of first-aid kit	sales
636	Omission of warning triangle	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
6P5	Sales control code for code 475 request	sales
705L	United States (USA)	sales
725	Aluminium roof rails	sales
763	Radio remote control with panic switch	sales
787U	mountain grey	sales
7XXL	North and South America	sales
800	Model year 2020	sales
818	CD player	sales
82R	45.7 cm (18-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
840	Dark-tinted rear windscr./rear side windows	sales
857	20.3 cm (8-inch) TFT display	sales
871	HANDS-FREE ACCESS	sales
873	Heated front seats	sales
875	Heated windscreen washer system	sales
889	KEYLESS-GO	sales
890	Automatic rear-end door	sales
942	EASY-PACK-load securing kit	sales
986	ID no. (US-VIN)	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A 17	No code designations currently available	production
B03	ECO start/stop function	sales
B09	Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch	sales
B59	DYNAMIC SELECT	sales
D05	No code designations currently available	sales
DA6	No code designations currently available	sales
DP1	No code designations currently available	sales
F156	Model series 156	sales

Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
FX	Special version	sales
G011	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	Automatic transmission	production
H81	Sail-pattern trim	sales
НА	Rear axle	sales
K15	Control code for service interval 15000 km	sales
K27	Software control for unpowered in position "D"	sales
L	No code designations currently available	sales
M005	4MATIC	sales
M20	Displacement 2.0 liter	sales
M270	Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M270	sales
P17	KEYLESS-GO package	sales
P59	Urban	sales
PXV	Control code for Sales	sales
PZX	Control code for Sales	sales
R02	All season tyres	sales
R66	Run-flat tyres (MOExtended)	sales
U10	Front passenger seat with weight sensor	sales
U12	Velour floor mats	sales
U22	Padded play table for child seat	sales
U35	12 V socket in load area	sales
U37	Front fog lamps	sales
U59	Seat comfort package	sales
U62	Exterior light and sight package	sales
V83	Speed/load index 97H	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment	111 - black
Additional information on interior equipment	110 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

Paint

Use Code Additional paint information Designation

Parts Information

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	787		mountain grey
Tires			
Tire manufacture	er	BRIDGESTONE	

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27092031921728
Factory engine item number A2700105404
Factory transmission number 72401101751911
Factory transmission item number 2463704003